
Opticare Office
Opticare Office is an affordable near view 
lens, offering four shifts and tailored for 
individuals who have multiple near tasks at 
different distances.

The Office offers:
Suitable for patients wanting an 

affordable, intermediate occupational 

lens with four available shifts

Fast Delivery

Competive Pricing

OFFICE BY OPTICARE. ENVISION THE POSSIBILITIES.
( Freecall 1800 251 852 8 Visit us online www.opticare.com.au

For more information, please contact your local Opticare Account Manager.

Add: 

0.75, 1.25, 1.75, 

2.25

Diameter: 

75mm

Fitting Cross: 

On datum

Lens Info:

Opticare Office Availability

Clear, Polarised: Grey/Brown/G15, 
Transitions: Grey/Brown

Hi-Vex, Sunwise, Blue Guardian

Polycarb, Polycarb Transitions

Clear

Clear

-6.00/+5.00/-6.00 cyl

-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl
-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl
-10.00/+9.00/-6.00 cyl

-12.00/+9.50/-6.00 cyl

Index     Material Power Range

1.5

1.56

1.59

1.61

1.67

Lens Upgrades:

skeye BLUE coating skeye multicoat ARMOUR hardcoat Slimlite Process
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