Opticare Office

Opticare Office is an affordable near view lens, offering four shifts and tailored for individuals who have multiple near tasks at different distances.

The Office offers:

- Suitable for patients wanting an affordable, intermediate occupational lens with four available shifts
- Fast Delivery
- Competive Pricing



Opticare Office Availability

Index	Material	Power Range
1.5	Clear, Polarised: Grey/Brown/G15, Transitions: Grey/Brown	-6.00/+5.00/-6.00 cyl
1.56	Hi-Vex, Sunwise, Blue Guardian	-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl
1.59	Polycarb, Polycarb Transitions	-7.00/+6.00/-6.00 cyl
1.61	Clear	-10.00/+9.00/-6.00 cyl
1.67	Clear	-12.00/+9.50/-6.00 cyl

Lens Info:

Lens iiio.		
Add:		
0.75, 1.25, 1.75,		
2.25		
Diameter:		
75mm		
Fitting Cross:		
On datum		

Lens Upgrades:

■ skeye BLUE coating ■ skeye multicoat ■ ARMOUR hardcoat ■ Slimlite Process

For more information, please contact your local Opticare Account Manager.